DuroSite™ Series LPK LED
Linear Fixture
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
Application:
The Dialight Durostie™ Series LED Linear Fixture is a rugged and durable
solution for demanding industrial and utility lighting applications. Its sealed
housing allows its use outdoors as well as indoors and with its automatic
input voltage sensing it can be used in most locations around the world.

Instant on/off
Universal input voltage 90-277V 50/60Hz
UL Order Codes:
UL Version Part Number Description Initial Fixture Lumens
LPK000623112400 LPK24 Cool White 2,000
LPK000621112600 LPK24 Cool White w/ Wide Optics 1,800
LPK000643112400 LPK48 Cool White 4,000
LPK000641112600 LPK48 Cool White w/ Wide Optics 3,600
CE Order Codes:
CE Version Part Numbers Description Initial Fixture Lumens
LPK24CWNOX LPK24 Cool White 2,010